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除草　69×5＝345m2

河床掘削　69×5×0.5＝173m3

大型土のう締切工　5m×1箇所＝5袋

土のう締切工　0.45m2×2×2箇所＝1.8m2

大型土のう締切工

平面図（拡大図）
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土のう締切工
大型土のう締切工

1:
0.
5

1
0
0

1
0
0

7
5

7
5

6 3 . 5

6 6 . 0

6 3 . 1

6 2 . 0

6 2 . 5

7 3 . 2

6 2 . 0

5 9 . 6

6 1 . 4

5 9 . 4

1 0 3 . 1

福

永

由

良

線

公
文
橋

公 文

5.0ｍ


